

The Lincoln Township, WI Geographic Information Web Server provides online access to geographic and zoning record information currently maintained by Lincoln Township, WI for individual parcels of property. The maps and data are for illustration purposes and may not be suitable for site-specific decision-making. Information found within should not be used for making financial or other commitments. The Town of Lincoln, WI provides this information with the understanding that it is not guaranteed to be accurate, correct, current or complete. The conclusions drawn from such information are the responsibility of the user. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy, correctness and timeliness of the maps, Lincoln Township, WI assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions. The foregoing warning is exclusive and in lieu of all other warranties of merchantability, fitness for particular purpose, and/or any other type whether expressed or implied. In no event shall Lincoln Township, WI nor any other data providers used in this mapping application become liable to users of these maps or any other party for any loss or direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential damages, including but not limited to time, money, or goodwill, arising from the use or modification of the maps. Although significant care has been exercised to produce maps that satisfy mapping accuracy standards, these maps are only as accurate as the source data from which they were compiled. These maps are intended to be advisory and are NOT designed or intended to be used as a substitute for an accurate field survey, as performed by a Registered Land Surveyor, to determine precise property location.

To assist the Town of Lincoln, WI in the maintenance of these data layers, users are encouraged to provide the Town of Lincoln, WI with information concerning errors or discrepancies found in the use of Geographic Information Web Server. To report an error please contact the Planning Commission, Town of Lincoln.

The data contained herein is a matter of public record.

For inquiries concerning the data, please contact the Planning Commission of the Town of Lincoln.